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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Ceara Caisido 3

2 60 Aimee Deanda 6

3 98 GABRIELA CHAVEZ 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Alyssa Galindo 3

2 90 LATASHIA BYRD 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Carina Y Garcia 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Carina Y Garcia 3

2 81 Ceara Caisido 6

3 82 Alyssa Galindo 9

4 98 GABRIELA CHAVEZ 12



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Carina Y Garcia 3

2 81 Ceara Caisido 6

3 60 Aimee Deanda 9

4 98 GABRIELA CHAVEZ 12

5 90 LATASHIA BYRD 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Adam Hazlehurst 4

2 4 Hemant Sisodia 5

3 5 Niemann Spears 9

4 1 Edward Casillas 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 TRACY TEITELBAUM 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Bert Nash 3

2 8 John Stenacker 6

3 1 Edward Casillas 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 David Aceves 3

2 4 Hemant Sisodia 6

3 8 John Stenacker 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Niemann Spears 3

2 94 MATTHEW RICHARDS 6



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 TRACY TEITELBAUM 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 David Aceves 3

2 36 Chris Robles 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Ralph Daoud 3

2 11 Alexander Perez 6

3 2 Adam Hazlehurst 9

4 94 MATTHEW RICHARDS 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 * Remeco Bose * 3

2 100 LARRIN DIXON 6

3 13 Kyle Hoffman 9

4 4 Hemant Sisodia 12

5 8 John Stenacker 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Gabriel Mclure 3

2 5 Niemann Spears 6



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Aimee Deanda 4

2 64 Danica Stoelk 5

3 59 Kassidy Breaux 9

4 87 JAQUELIN VASQUEZ 13

5 61 Dala Fuson 14

6 95 TAMMY HERNANDEZ 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Laney Done 3

2 89 ALEXIA SCOTT 6

3 63 Yvonne Holguin 9

4 62 Elizabeth Glover 12

5 79 Elisabeth Johnson 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Responders
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Judy Lopez 3

2 67 Chantal Savage 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Yvonne Holguin 3

2 88 KATHERINE HIGUERA-NUESSLE 6

3 68 Delina Auld 9

4 69 Kay Mcintyre 12

5 70 Katonna Snooks 15

6 91 GRACE BUTTERWORTH 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 KATHERINE HIGUERA-NUESSLE 3

2 71 Amber Surface 6

3 70 Katonna Snooks 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Crystal Taha 3

2 73 Leigh Myles 6

3 71 Amber Surface 9

4 72 Denise Easterling 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Danica Stoelk 3

2 77 Haydee Padron 6

3 78 Lindsay Braga 9

4 59 Kassidy Breaux 13

5 73 Leigh Myles 14

6 88 KATHERINE HIGUERA-NUESSLE 18

7 95 TAMMY HERNANDEZ 21

8 87 JAQUELIN VASQUEZ 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Anela Amba-Pascua 3

2 75 Brittnee Isner 6

3 65 Laney Done 9

4 89 ALEXIA SCOTT 13

5 66 Judy Lopez 14

6 67 Chantal Savage 18

7 68 Delina Auld 22

8 71 Amber Surface 23

9 62 Elizabeth Glover 27

10 91 GRACE BUTTERWORTH 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 * Aimee Deanda * 4

2 64 Danica Stoelk 5

3 57 Anela Amba-Pascua 10

4 75 Brittnee Isner 11

5 77 Haydee Padron 15

6 78 Lindsay Braga 18

7 65 Laney Done 21

8 73 Leigh Myles 24

9 80 Rachel Lattner 27

10 87 JAQUELIN VASQUEZ 32

11 59 Kassidy Breaux 34

12 62 Elizabeth Glover 35

13 61 Dala Fuson 39

14 79 Elisabeth Johnson 41

15 95 TAMMY HERNANDEZ 42



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Judy Lopez 3

2 89 ALEXIA SCOTT 6

3 69 Kay Mcintyre 9

4 91 GRACE BUTTERWORTH 12

5 72 Denise Easterling 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Crystal Taha 3

2 68 Delina Auld 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Juan Padron 3

2 34 Alexis Estreya 6

3 16 Brendan Naper 9

4 3 Michael Mackeigan 12

5 5 Niemann Spears 15

6 85 BEN JENNISON 19

7 2 Adam Hazlehurst 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Responders
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Jeff Nails 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 TRACY TEITELBAUM 3

2 38 Todd Beaman 6

3 39 Gaston Torres 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Kris Kline 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Juan Padron 3

2 34 Alexis Estreya 6

3 5 Niemann Spears 10

4 3 Michael Mackeigan 11
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Michel-Vergniaud Gauthier 3

2 41 Aries Ballena 6

3 35 Juan Padron 9

4 31 John Casas 12

5 37 Jeff Nails 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 * ZACHARY LAMORE * 3

2 44 Dre Soto 6

3 10 Ralph Daoud 9

4 45 Chris Wilkins 12

5 34 Alexis Estreya 15

6 3 Michael Mackeigan 18

7 40 Kris Kline 22

8 2 Adam Hazlehurst 23



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Drake Finney 3

2 13 Kyle Hoffman 7

3 100 LARRIN DIXON 8

4 47 Nick Dudzinski 12

5 50 Logan Wills 15

6 16 Brendan Naper 18

7 49 Christopher Franck 22

8 5 Niemann Spears 23

9 85 BEN JENNISON 27

10 39 Gaston Torres 30
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Chrissy Frey 3

2 52 Jenna Lundgren 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Sara Michelle Taschner 3

2 53 Ronni Marble 6

3 51 Chrissy Frey 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Sara Michelle Taschner 3

2 55 Angela Henry 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Lexus Nevins 3

2 52 Jenna Lundgren 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 * Sara Michelle Taschner * 3

2 58 Jamie Bomar 6

3 56 Lexus Nevins 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Ronni Marble 3

2 51 Chrissy Frey 6

3 52 Jenna Lundgren 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Angela Henry 3
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Torey Zimmerman 3

2 15 Mark Mayne 7

3 18 Bryan Robinson 8

4 19 Keanan Stephens 12

5 17 Triet Nguyen 15
 
 

Men's Physique - First Responders
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Jared Frizzell 3



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Mark Mayne 3

2 23 Will Horton 6

3 24 Jason Smithson 10

4 93 EARL VAUGHN 11

5 22 Robert Gunn 16

6 21 Jared Frizzell 17
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Mark Mayne 3

2 26 Moises Perales 6

3 22 Robert Gunn 10

4 25 Juan Galindo 11

5 21 Jared Frizzell 14

6 99 DERRICK MARINAC 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Christopher Morgan 3

2 15 Mark Mayne 6

3 21 Jared Frizzell 9

4 28 John Sayre 12

5 99 DERRICK MARINAC 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Bailey Mangus 3

2 28 John Sayre 6

3 25 Juan Galindo 9

4 17 Triet Nguyen 12

5 99 DERRICK MARINAC 15



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 C J BREWER 3

2 27 Christopher Morgan 6

3 29 Nick Done 9

4 93 EARL VAUGHN 13

5 24 Jason Smithson 14
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 John Casas 3

2 36 Chris Robles 7

3 28 John Sayre 9

4 17 Triet Nguyen 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Bailey Mangus 4

2 15 Mark Mayne 5

3 26 Moises Perales 9

4 99 DERRICK MARINAC 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 * Torey Zimmerman * 3

2 27 Christopher Morgan 6

3 96 C J BREWER 9

4 19 Keanan Stephens 12

5 18 Bryan Robinson 15

6 93 EARL VAUGHN 19

7 24 Jason Smithson 20
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